PROCESS EQUIPMENT CATALOG64
Ordering Information
Performance Charts
Popular Models
Technical Specifications
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION PACKING
226940 Drum/CS/SST (ETL-UL, CE) T&L
226941 Drum/CS/SST (ETL-UL, CE) PE
226942 Drum/SST (ETL-UL, CE) PE
226943 Stubby/CS/SST (ETL-UL, CE) L
226944 Stubby/CS/SST (ETL-UL, CE) PE
226945 Stubby/SST (ETL-UL, CE) PE
226946 Drum/CS/SST (CE) T
237129 Drum/SST (CE) T
237130 Stubby/CS (CE) L
237131 Stubby/CS (CE) T
237132 Stubby/SST (CE) T
237133 Drum/CS (CE) L
237134 Drum/CS (CE) T
N  = Neoprene SST = 304 Stainless Steel
L  = Leather  CS = Carbon Steel
T  = PTFE  PE = Polyethylene
Fast-Flo 1:1 Priming Piston
Maximum fluid working pressure 180 psi (12.4 bar, 1.24 MPa)
Maximum pump speed 100 cpm
Pump cycles per gallon (3.8 l) 25
Maximum air input pressure 180 psi (12.4 bar, 1.24 MPa)
Maximum operating temperature 120°F (49°C)
Typical sound level 72 dBa
Air inlet 1/4 npt (f)
Fluid outlet 3/4 npt (f)
Weight 20 lbs (9.07 kg) Drum;
11 lbs (4.99 kg) Stubby
Instruction Manual 307427
Dimensions
51.7 in.
(1315 mm)
36.2 in.
(920 mm)
8.9 in.
(228 mm)
45.6 in.
(1158 mm)
Extends to 63.5 in.
(1614 mm)FLUID FLOW
FL
UI